
The T
ea

 T
re

e

£1.80
£1.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£1.75
£1.00
£1.75

£2.50

£1.75

£1.40

Sandwiches
Ham
Tuna mayo
Egg mayo
Cheese

Jacket Potatoes
One filling
Two fillings
Three fillings 

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Baked
Beans

Soup of the day
bloomer bread

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.75
£6.50

£3.50

All profits from The Tea Tree Cafe support our work 
within our local community, thank you for your support.

Tasty Treats
Scones
Brownies
Victoria Sponge Tray Bake

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

Open
Tues-Sat

10am-3pm

Hot Drinks
Pot of Tea
Herbal Tea Decaff
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Hot Chocolate 

Soft Drinks
Canned drink
Bottled water 
Fruit Shoot

Toasted Teacake
Served with jam 

Toast
Served with jam

Crisps


