

Open
Tues-Sat
10am-3pm



Wakefield District
ageUK
Let's change how we age

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea	£1.80
Herbal Tea Decaff	£1.50
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00

Soft Drinks

Canned drink	£1.75
Bottled water	£1.00
Fruit Shoot	£1.75

Toasted Teacake

Served with jam	£2.50
-----------------	-------

Toast

Served with jam	£1.75
-----------------	-------

Crisps	£1.40
---------------	--------------

Sandwiches

Ham	£4.00
Tuna mayo	£4.00
Egg mayo	£4.00
Cheese	£4.00

Jacket Potatoes

One filling	£5.00
Two fillings	£5.75
Three fillings	£6.50

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Baked Beans

Soup of the day

bloomer bread	£3.50
---------------	-------

Tasty Treats

Scones	£2.50
Brownies	£3.00
Victoria Sponge Tray Bake	£3.00



All profits from The Tea Tree Cafe support our work within our local community, thank you for your support.